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Vereinspokalschießen 2006
Einzelwertung

Plz. Name Verein Erg.

1. Krumm Bernd Indiaca 1 44 47 46 137

2. Dörle Torsten Gesangverein 1 45 44 47 136

3. Huber Rainer Feuerwehr 1 44 47 45 136

4. Götz Stefan SG Malterdingen-Hecklingen 42 47 46 135

5. Gerber Daniel DRK 1 44 46 44 134

6. Mundinger Fritz Gesangverein 1 45 46 43 134

7. Hafner Hubert Indiaca 1 49 42 43 134

8. Breisacher Bernd Indiaca 1 41 44 48 133

9. Müller Joachim DRK 1 44 41 47 132

10. Woerne Gisela Gesangverein 3 45 44 43 132

11. Schappacher Timo Indiaca 1 44 46 42 132

12. Schöchlin Erwin Feuerwehr 1 41 44 46 131

13. König Hans Peter SVM Alte Herren 1 44 45 42 131

14. Pfister Stefan Musikverein 2 43 41 46 130

15. Steiger Willi Musikverein 2 39 46 45 130

16. Mench Arno KoMaSex 44 43 43 130

17. Heizmann-Markstahler Katja Indiaca 4 46 41 43 130

18. Herbstritt Jürgen Angelverein 1 45 43 42 130

19. Schöchlin Werner Feuerwehr 2 46 43 41 130

20. Henselmann Gerhard SVM Alte Herren 1 42 42 45 129

21. Mundinger Bertold Indiaca 1 44 47 38 129

22. Binninger Felix Jägermeister 36 46 45 127

23. Ehrenmann Johannes Musikverein 1 41 45 41 127

24. Peikert Ralf Musikverein 1 44 42 41 127

25. Willaredt Thomas SG Malterdingen-Hecklingen 44 33 49 126

26. Koch Michael SG Malterdingen-Hecklingen 38 45 43 126

27. Hafner Nadine Indiaca 4 42 42 42 126

28. Hildwein Hans Nüchterne Elf 43 42 41 126

29. Sälinger Marcus Musikverein 1 43 38 44 125

30. Volz Rüdiger SVM Alte Herren 1 41 41 43 125

31. Huber Thorsten Feuerwehr 1 39 44 42 125

32. Schumacher Frank DRK 1 43 41 41 125

33. Breisacher Jan Jägermeister 44 40 41 125

34. Huber Wolfgang SVM Alte Herren 1 43 42 40 125

35. Hafner Bertold Indiaca 3 37 42 45 124

36. Breisacher Tobias Jägermeister 39 40 45 124

37. König Michael SVM Alte Herren 1 42 39 43 124

38. Lutz Sandra Indiaca 4 42 41 41 124

39. Leonhardt Michael Indiaca 3 38 46 40 124

40. Hoffmann Ingrid LVM-SVM 41 41 41 123

5er Serien
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Plz. Name Verein Erg.5er Serien

41. Götz Eugen SG Malterdingen-Hecklingen 42 40 41 123

42. Gerber Karlheinz Nüchterne Elf 45 38 40 123

43. Jauch Edeltraud Gesangverein 1 39 45 39 123

44. Heß Daniela KoMaSex 43 41 39 123

45. Heiny Markus Angelverein 2 43 42 38 123

46. Pfister Ursula Indiaca 3 38 39 45 122

47. Wessolleck Rebecca Indiaca 4 37 47 38 122

48. Woerne Sieghard Gesangverein 2 40 44 38 122

49. Erhardt Elke Indiaca 2 45 40 37 122

50. Glur Kerstin Musikverein 1 41 45 36 122

51. Schillinger Ingo SVM Alte Herren 2 34 40 47 121

52. Zuckschwerdt Fritz Gesangverein 2 39 36 46 121

53. Pfister Michael Musikverein 1 39 40 42 121

54. Huber Manfred Feuerwehr 2 43 37 41 121

55. Klank Jogl Gesangverein 3 38 43 40 121

56. Glur Klaus LVM-SVM 41 40 40 121

57. Wickersheim Heinrich Nüchterne Elf 38 44 39 121

58. Huber Stefan Feuerwehr 1 41 41 39 121

59. Mattmüller Bruno DRK 1 42 40 39 121

60. Rufer Dietmar Käppilibaschi 1 35 41 44 120

61. Steiger Horst DRK 1 39 38 43 120

62. Tichonenko Eugenia Indiaca 4 42 38 40 120

63. Huber Marco Jägermeister 42 40 38 120

64. Bergmann Celine Indiaca 2 35 44 40 119

65. Reimann Steffen Ramazotti 41 41 37 119

66. Zipse Dieter Angelverein 1 40 34 44 118

67. Ehret Hans Gesangverein 1 40 37 41 118

68. Schöchlin Fabian Musikverein 2 37 41 40 118

69. Jauch Nobert SG Malterdingen-Hecklingen 39 40 39 118

70. Keller Sonja Gesangverein 2 42 37 39 118

71. Limberger AC Indiaca 2 40 33 44 117

72. Gschnaidter Sabine Ramazotti 37 39 41 117

73. Ehret Oliver SVM Alte Herren 2 39 37 41 117

74. Huber Barbara Gesangverein 1 32 42 42 116

75. Schöchlin Manfred Gesangverein 2 40 31 44 115

76. Rutkowsky Karl Heinz Nüchterne Elf 28 44 43 115

77. Huber Georg Angelverein 1 44 30 41 115

78. Kern Melanie Käppilibaschi 1 36 40 39 115

79. Glur Sabine LVM-SVM 41 38 36 115

80. Schappacher Birgit Indiaca 3 34 38 42 114
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81. Schöchlin Achim Feuerwehr 2 34 41 39 114

82. Henselmann Nicole Käppilibaschi 1 42 38 34 114

83. Huber Alina Jägermeister 36 38 39 113

84. Hafner Susanne Gesangverein 3 35 43 35 113

85. Storz Peter KoMaSex 34 40 38 112

86. Bührer Lea Indiaca 2 40 35 37 112

87. Obrecht Christoph Musikverein 2 35 43 34 112

88. Hoffmann Hans-Peter Angelverein 2 31 36 44 111

89. Oberle Anja KoMaSex 39 38 34 111

90. Dages Manfred Feuerwehr 2 34 42 34 110

91. Schüber Marianne Gesangverein 2 34 39 36 109

92. Schindler Thomas Angelverein 1 40 35 34 109

93. Reimann Karolin Ramazotti 37 43 28 108

94. Ehret Walter Nüchterne Elf 31 38 38 107

95. Krella Kathrin Ramazotti 41 34 32 107

96. Hirschbolz Stefanie Ramazotti 40 29 37 106

97. Marco Hellmuth KoMaSex 36 39 31 106

98. Mühlemann Ingo Musikverein 2 36 40 30 106

99. Holdermann Helen Indiaca 2 38 35 32 105

100. Bender Christian SVM Alte Herren 2 40 34 30 104

101. Pfister Werner Angelverein 2 32 39 32 103

102. Zimmermann Siegfried Angelverein 1 35 43 25 103

103. Huber Werner Feuerwehr 1 37 35 29 101

104. Hörsch Siegmund LVM-SVM 24 34 42 100

105. Willaredt Natalie Käppilibaschi 1 29 39 32 100

106. Hirsch Carola Indiaca 3 35 36 29 100

107. Ruf Thomas SVM Alte Herren 2 33 31 35 99

108. Mundinger Carina Indiaca 5 31 34 34 99

109. Schindler Marc Angelverein 2 33 32 34 99

110. Hörsch Ursula LVM-SVM 26 40 33 99

111. Mundinger Reiner Feuerwehr 2 31 37 29 97

112. Huber Sabine Käppilibaschi 1 29 36 24 89

113. Biber Werner Angelverein 2 26 24 22 72
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1. Indiaca 1 665

Krumm Bernd 44 47 46 137

Hafner Hubert 49 42 43 134

Breisacher Bernd 41 44 48 133

Schappacher Timo 44 46 42 132

Mundinger Bertold 44 47 38 129

2. SVM Alte Herren 1 634

König Hans Peter 44 45 42 131

Henselmann Gerhard 42 42 45 129

Volz Rüdiger 41 41 43 125

Huber Wolfgang 43 42 40 125

König Michael 42 39 43 124

3. DRK 1 632

Gerber Daniel 44 46 44 134

Müller Joachim 44 41 47 132

Schumacher Frank 43 41 41 125

Mattmüller Bruno 42 40 39 121

Steiger Horst 39 38 43 120

4. SG Malterdingen-Hecklingen 628

Götz Stefan 42 47 46 135

Willaredt Thomas 44 33 49 126

Koch Michael 38 45 43 126

Götz Eugen 42 40 41 123

Jauch Nobert 39 40 39 118

5. Gesangverein 1 627

Dörle Torsten 45 44 47 136

Mundinger Fritz 45 46 43 134

Jauch Edeltraud 39 45 39 123

Ehret Hans 40 37 41 118

Huber Barbara 32 42 42 116

6. Musikverein 1 210 204 622

Ehrenmann Johannes 41 45 41 127

Peikert Ralf 44 42 41 127

Sälinger Marcus 43 38 44 125

Glur Kerstin 41 45 36 122

Pfister Michael 39 40 42 121

7. Indiaca 4 209 204 622

Heizmann-Markstahler Katja 46 41 43 130

Hafner Nadine 42 42 42 126

Lutz Sandra 42 41 41 124

Wessolleck Rebecca 37 47 38 122

Tichonenko Eugenia 42 38 40 120

 

 
Seite 1 von 3



Vereinspokalschießen 2006
Mannschaftswertung

8. Feuerwehr 1 614

Huber Rainer 44 47 45 136

Schöchlin Erwin 41 44 46 131

Huber Thorsten 39 44 42 125

Huber Stefan 41 41 39 121

Huber Werner 37 35 29 101

9. Jägermeister 609

Binninger Felix 36 46 45 127

Breisacher Jan 44 40 41 125

Breisacher Tobias 39 40 45 124

Huber Marco 42 40 38 120

Huber Alina 36 38 39 113

10. Musikverein 2 596

Pfister Stefan 43 41 46 130

Steiger Willi 39 46 45 130

Schöchlin Fabian 37 41 40 118

Obrecht Christoph 35 43 34 112

Mühlemann Ingo 36 40 30 106

11. Nüchterne Elf 592

Hildwein Hans 43 42 41 126

Gerber Karlheinz 45 38 40 123

Wickersheim Heinrich 38 44 39 121

Rutkowsky Karl Heinz 28 44 43 115

Ehret Walter 31 38 38 107

12. Gesangverein 2 585

Woerne Sieghard 40 44 38 122

Zuckschwerdt Fritz 39 36 46 121

Keller Sonja 42 37 39 118

Schöchlin Manfred 40 31 44 115

Schüber Marianne 34 39 36 109

13. Indiaca 3 584

Hafner Bertold 37 42 45 124

Leonhardt Michael 38 46 40 124

Pfister Ursula 38 39 45 122

Schappacher Birgit 34 38 42 114

Hirsch Carola 35 36 29 100

14. KoMaSex 582

Mench Arno 44 43 43 130

Heß Daniela 43 41 39 123

Storz Peter 34 40 38 112

Oberle Anja 39 38 34 111

Marco Hellmuth 36 39 31 106
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15. Indiaca 2 190 575

Erhardt Elke 45 40 37 122

Bergmann Celine 35 44 40 119

Limberger AC 40 33 44 117

Bührer Lea 40 35 37 112

Holdermann Helen 38 35 32 105

16. Angelverein 1 186 575

Herbstritt Jürgen 45 43 42 130

Zipse Dieter 40 34 44 118

Huber Georg 44 30 41 115

Schindler Thomas 40 35 34 109

Zimmermann Siegfried 35 43 25 103

 

 

17. Feuerwehr 2 572

Schöchlin Werner 46 43 41 130

Huber Manfred 43 37 41 121

Schöchlin Achim 34 41 39 114

Dages Manfred 34 42 34 110

Mundinger Reiner 31 37 29 97

18. LVM-SVM 558

Hoffmann Ingrid 41 41 41 123

Glur Klaus 41 40 40 121

Glur Sabine 41 38 36 115

Hörsch Siegmund 24 34 42 100

Hörsch Ursula 26 40 33 99

19. Ramazotti 557

Reimann Steffen 41 41 37 119

Gschnaidter Sabine 37 39 41 117

Reimann Karolin 37 43 28 108

Krella Kathrin 41 34 32 107

Hirschbolz Stefanie 40 29 37 106

20. Käppilibaschi 1 538

Rufer Dietmar 35 41 44 120

Kern Melanie 36 40 39 115

Henselmann Nicole 42 38 34 114

Willaredt Natalie 29 39 32 100

Huber Sabine 29 36 24 89

21. Angelverein 2 508

Heiny Markus 43 42 38 123

Hoffmann Hans-Peter 31 36 44 111

Pfister Werner 32 39 32 103

Schindler Marc 33 32 34 99

Biber Werner 26 24 22 72

Seite 3 von 3


